
2013 Date Pt Loma NBSD Book Title

15-Jan Flip Tracy Tawny Scrawny Lion 

22-Jan Frank Paul What Are You So Grumpy About?

29-Jan Sheri Chester the Brave

5-Feb Cathy Tracy Substitute Creacher

12-Feb Cathy Paul When I Grow Up

19-Feb Frank Sheri Tree Is a Plant

26-Feb Georgette Tracy If You Give a Dog a Donut

5-Mar Flip Pigs Can't Fly

12-Mar Flip Sheri Ana-Tommy

19-Mar Frank Tracy Magic School

26-Mar Paul Second is a Hiccup

12:30 - 1:15 pm

Cristina Montijo

Room 1

2nd grade

3251 Rosecrans Street



Second Book Volunteers Email Addresses

Flip Heintz flipandjet@cox.net

Georgette Heintz flipandjet@cox.net

Sheri Painter sheri_painter@hotmail.com

Frank White fewsionworks@aol.com

Cathy White cathy4books@gmail.com

Paul Bill paul.bill@baesystems.com

Tracy Conroy tmconroy@gmail.com

There Was An Old Lady Who Swallowed

Empty Pot

Pigsty

Flower in the Snow & DICTIONARY

Teacher:

Cristina Montijo cmontijo@sandi.net
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Mobile Phones

619-992-4766

619-992-4766

805-890-8817

619-384-8012

619-384-8186

619-200-2916

619.889-9403


